
 

 

2023-2024 Boy’s Basketball Game Schedule 
Head Coach Hopson  

 

Date                   
1 Sat. 11/04/23 

2 Fri. 11/10/23 

3 Sat. 11/18/23 

4 Fri 12/1/23-to 

Sat 12/2/23 

5 Sat 12/9/23 

6 Fri 12/15/23 

7 Sat. 1/13/23 

8 Fri. 1/19/23 

9 Sat. 1/27/23 

G1 Fri. 2/2/22 

G2 Fri. 2/2/22 

G3 Sat. 2/3/22 

G4 Sat 2/3/23 

G5 Sat 2/3/23 

S1 Fri 2/9/23 

S2 Fri 2/9/23 

 

Time 
11:00 AM 

6:30 PM 

10:00 AM 

--:-- 

--:-- 

10:00 AM 

7:30 PM 

11:00 AM 

7:30 PM 

10:00 AM 

6:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

Opponent 
JFA 

NHECHS 

EECHS 

BYE 

BYE 

Challenge 

DeBakey 

SIS 

CVHS 

SECHS 

Seed 8 vs Seed 9 

Seed 4 vs Seed 5 

Seed 1 vs WG1 

Seed 2 vs Seed 7 

Seed 3 vs Seed 6 

WG2 vs WG3 

WG4 vs WG5 

Location 
JFA 

SIS 

JFA 

BYE 

BYE 

DeBakey 

DeBakey 

SIS 

CVHS 

JFA 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

  Locations   

 DeBakey: 2545 Pressler St, Houston, TX 77030 
 JFA – Jones Futures Academy: 7414 St Lo Rd, Houston, TX 77033 
 CVHS: 1501 Taft St, Houston, TX 77019 
 SIS (Sharpstown International): 8330 Triola Ln, Houston, TX 77036 

*Games played at Sharpstown International HS will be Players and Coaches only; no fans
 


